Page 1 of 2
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
130L
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE

ALSF Series
Area Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  ALSFL-130/50K
Controls and Other
PS - Photocell Sensor
SPD - 10KV Surge Protection Device
MMS - Multifunction Motion Sensor
(Motion detection/Photocell/Dimming)
Remarks: Sensor configuration tool
remote control required, not incuded
Options
ALSF
Series
ALSF- LED Slim
High Performance
Area Luminaire Full
Cutoff Light Dark
Sky Version
Wattage
L- Low Wattage
H- High Wattage
Mounting
MASF - Adjustable Slip-fitter
MRPM - Round Pole Mount for 4” to 5”
MSPM - Square Pole Mount for 4 or
larger
MAUB - Adjustable Trunion U-bracket
Finish Color
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
WH - White
BK - Black
*See notes below
Beam Angle
(Blank) - Type lll
T4 - Type IV
T5 - Type V
Lumen Package
63 - 63W
93 - 93W
130 - 130W
140 - 140W
196 - 196W
235 - 235W
255 - 255W
258 - 258W
50K
Input Voltage
(Blank) -
120V-277V
C - 120-347V
H - 347-480V
*See notes
below
(Blank) (Blank) (Blank) (Blank)
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V
Continuous Dimming
NOTES
Input Voltage: Custom input voltage avail-
able. Contact your Alphalite representative
for added cost, quantities and lead times.
Finish Color: Custom finish color availa-
ble. Contact your Alphalite representative
for added cost, quantities and lead times.
Accessories
ALSFL-HSS - House Side Shield For ALSFL
ALSFH-HSS - House Side Shield For ALSFH
CCT
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
YEAR WARRANTY

ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
ALSF Series
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.9
THD (Max.) <20%
Efficacy >160 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming 0-10V
CRI >70
CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Operating Temp. -40ºF ~ 104ºF (-40ºC ~ +40ºC)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
IP Grade IP65
Part No. Rated Wattage (W) Delivered Lumens (lm) Efficacy (lm/W)
ALSFL-63 63 10,170 161
ALSFL-93 93 14,820 159
ALSFL-130 130 20,878 160
ALSFL-140* 140 22,718 162
ALSFH-196 196 30,122 154
ALSFH-235 235 39,692 169
ALSFH-255* 255 42,237 165
ALSFH-258 258 42,696 166
ALSFL with Pole Mount
ALSFH with Pole Mount
ALSFL with Slip Fitter
ALSFH with Slip Fitter